
Mese Data ETA Data ETD Nome Nave Provenienza Destinazione Armatore
1 Tuesday, January 14, 2025 12:58:00 AM Tuesday, January 14, 2025 11:00:00 PM CLIO MAZARA PALERMO GRAND CIRCLE CRUISE LINE
1 Thursday, January 16, 2025 7:50:00 AM Sunday, January 19, 2025 9:55:00 PM CLIO PALERMO MAZARA GRAND CIRCLE CRUISE LINE
3 Sunday, March 9, 2025 12:05:00 AM Sunday, March 9, 2025 1:00:00 PM LA BELLE DE L'ADRIATIQUE PALERMO P. EMPEDOCLE CROISI EUROPE
3 Monday, March 24, 2025 8:20:00 AM Tuesday, March 25, 2025 8:06:00 PM CLIO CAGLIARI PORTO EMPEDOCLE GRAND CIRCLE CRUISE LINE
4 Sunday, April 13, 2025 8:00:00 AM Tuesday, April 15, 2025 4:30:00 PM CLIO GRAND CIRCLE CRUISE LINE
4 Monday, April 28, 2025 9:00:00 AM Monday, April 28, 2025 7:00:00 PM SEVEN SEAS NAVIGATOR OLBIA LA GOULETTE REGENT SEVEN SEA CRUISES
4 Wednesday, April 30, 2025 12:19:00 PM Wednesday, April 30, 2025 9:00:00 PM L'AUSTRAL CAGLIARI PALERMO COMPAGNIE DU PONANT
5 Friday, May 2, 2025 8:15:00 AM Friday, May 2, 2025 6:00:00 PM CRYSTAL SERENITY DUBROVNIK NAPOLI CRYSTAL CRUISES
5 Sunday, May 4, 2025 8:12:00 AM Sunday, May 4, 2025 5:30:00 PM HEBRIDEAN SKY CAGLIARI SALENSHIP
5 Saturday, May 10, 2025 7:48:00 AM Saturday, May 10, 2025 4:35:00 PM STAR LEGEND MESSINA CAGLIARI WINDSTAR CRUISES
5 Tuesday, May 13, 2025 12:00:00 PM Tuesday, May 13, 2025 7:00:00 PM EUROPA LA VALLETTA IT888 HAPAG LLOYD
5 Friday, May 16, 2025 7:00:00 AM Friday, May 16, 2025 6:00:00 PM LE BOUGAINVILLE PALERMO CAGLIARI COMPAGNIE DU PONANT
5 Tuesday, May 20, 2025 11:21:00 AM Tuesday, May 20, 2025 6:45:00 PM SEABOURN OVATION VALLETTA LA GOULETTE SEABOURN CRUISE LINE
5 Wednesday, May 21, 2025 7:37:00 AM Wednesday, May 21, 2025 6:00:00 PM SYLVIA EARLE LIPARI LICATA ANTARCTICA CRUISES
5 Wednesday, May 21, 2025 8:10:00 AM Wednesday, May 21, 2025 11:10:00 PM VARIETY VOYAGER PORTO EMPEDOCLE PALERMO VARIETY CRUISES
6 Monday, June 2, 2025 7:29:00 AM Monday, June 2, 2025 6:30:00 PM MS DEUTHSCHLAND CAGLIARI LIPARI SEMESTER AT SEA
6 Monday, June 2, 2025 8:34:00 AM Monday, June 2, 2025 6:00:00 PM WINDSURF P. EMPEDOCLE LIPARI WINDSTAR CRUISES
6 Thursday, June 5, 2025 8:00:00 AM Thursday, June 5, 2025 8:00:00 PM LE BOUGAINVILLE PALERMO COMPAGNIE DU PONANT
6 Friday, June 6, 2025 6:40:00 AM Friday, June 6, 2025 4:30:00 PM LE DUMONT D'URVILLE PALERMO COMPAGNIE DU PONANT
6 Monday, June 9, 2025 7:30:00 AM Tuesday, June 10, 2025 2:00:00 PM VARIETY VOYAGER P. EMPEDOCLE PALERMO VARIETY CRUISES
6 Tuesday, June 10, 2025 8:30:00 AM Tuesday, June 10, 2025 7:30:00 PM LE DUMONT D'URVILLE AMALFI PALERMO COMPAGNIE DU PONANT
6 Wednesday, June 11, 2025 8:53:00 AM Wednesday, June 11, 2025 8:15:00 PM EXPLORA II NAPOLI LA GOULETTE MSC
6 Friday, June 20, 2025 7:42:00 AM Friday, June 20, 2025 2:00:00 PM SEA CLOUD SPIRIT VALLETTA PALERMO SEA CLOUD CRUISES
6 Monday, June 23, 2025 9:00:00 AM Tuesday, June 24, 2025 1:00:00 AM VARIETY VOYAGER P. EMPEDOCLE PALERMO VARIETY CRUISES
6 Thursday, June 26, 2025 9:25:00 AM Thursday, June 26, 2025 6:00:00 PM SEABOURN OVATION VALLETTA LA GOULETTE SEABOURN CRUISE LINE
7 Sunday, July 6, 2025 8:00:00 AM Sunday, July 6, 2025 6:00:00 PM CLUB MED 2 PALERMO P. EMPEDOCLE CLUB MED
7 Wednesday, July 9, 2025 9:00:00 AM Wednesday, July 9, 2025 9:00:00 PM EXPLORA II NAPOLI LA GOULETTE MSC
7 Wednesday, July 9, 2025 8:00:00 AM Wednesday, July 9, 2025 7:00:00 PM SEA CLOUD SPIRIT CAPRI PALERMO SEA CLOUD CRUISES
7 Wednesday, July 16, 2025 8:00:00 AM Wednesday, July 16, 2025 4:00:00 PM WINDSURF P. EMPEDOCLE LIPARI WINDSTAR CRUISES
7 Saturday, July 19, 2025 7:00:00 AM Saturday, July 19, 2025 7:00:00 PM SILVER WHISPER PANTELLERIA LIPARI SILVER SEA
8 Wednesday, August 6, 2025 9:00:00 AM Wednesday, August 6, 2025 9:00:00 PM EXPLORA II NAPOLI LA GOULETTE MSC
8 Monday, August 11, 2025 7:00:00 AM Tuesday, August 12, 2025 1:30:00 AM VARIETY VOYAGER P. EMPEDOCLE PALERMO VARIETY CRUISES
8 Wednesday, August 13, 2025 7:00:00 AM Wednesday, August 13, 2025 6:00:00 PM EUROPA 2 PALERMO IBIZA HAPAG LLOYD
8 Friday, August 15, 2025 10:00:00 AM Friday, August 15, 2025 6:00:00 PM SEABOURN OVATION GOZO LA GOULETTE SEABOURN CRUISE LINE
8 Saturday, August 16, 2025 8:00:00 AM Saturday, August 16, 2025 8:00:00 PM NAUTICA LA GOULETTE PALERMO OCEANIA CRUISES
8 Tuesday, August 26, 2025 9:00:00 AM Tuesday, August 26, 2025 5:00:00 PM REINASSANCE CAGLIARI LA GOULETTE REINASSANCE CRUISES
9 Monday, September 1, 2025 8:00:00 AM Monday, September 1, 2025 8:00:00 PM LE BOUGAINVILLE PALERMO COMPAGNIE DU PONANT
9 Wednesday, September 3, 2025 9:00:00 AM Wednesday, September 3, 2025 9:00:00 PM EXPLORA II Napoli LA GOULETTE MSC
9 Saturday, September 6, 2025 8:00:00 AM Saturday, September 6, 2025 6:00:00 PM CLUB MED 2 TUNISI PALERMO CLUB MED
9 Sunday, September 7, 2025 8:00:00 AM Sunday, September 7, 2025 5:00:00 PM STAR LEGEND CAGLIARI MESSINA WINDSTAR CRUISES
9 Wednesday, September 10, 2025 8:00:00 AM Wednesday, September 10, 2025 7:00:00 PM SEA CLOUD SPIRIT VALLETTA PALERMO SEA CLOUD CRUISES
9 Monday, September 15, 2025 8:00:00 AM Monday, September 15, 2025 9:00:00 PM SILVER WHISPER LIPARI Valletta SILVER SEA
9 Thursday, September 25, 2025 7:00:00 AM Thursday, September 25, 2025 6:00:00 PM LE BOUGAINVILLE PALERMO P. EMPEDOCLE COMPAGNIE DU PONANT
9 Monday, September 29, 2025 8:00:00 AM Monday, September 29, 2025 4:00:00 PM WINDSURF P. EMPEDOCLE LIPARI WINDSTAR CRUISES
9 Monday, September 29, 2025 10:00:00 AM Monday, September 29, 2025 9:00:00 PM LE BOUGAINVILLE P. EMPEDOCLE PALERMO COMPAGNIE DU PONANT
9 Monday, September 29, 2025 8:00:00 AM Monday, September 29, 2025 2:00:00 PM SEA CLOUD II VALLETTA PALERMO SEA CLOUD CRUISES



Mese Data ETA Data ETD Nome Nave Provenienza Destinazione Armatore
10 Wednesday, October 1, 2025 9:00:00 AM Wednesday, October 1, 2025 9:00:00 PM EXPLORA II NAPOLI LA GOULETTE MSC
10 Saturday, October 4, 2025 12:00:00 PM Saturday, October 4, 2025 6:30:00 PM L'AUSTRAL MALTA PORTO EMPEDOCLE COMPAGNIE DU PONANT
10 Monday, October 6, 2025 8:00:00 AM Monday, October 6, 2025 2:00:00 PM SEA CLOUD II VALLETTA PALERMO SEA CLOUD CRUISES
10 Thursday, October 9, 2025 7:00:00 AM Thursday, October 9, 2025 6:00:00 PM LE BOUGAINVILLE PALERMO COMPAGNIE DU PONANT
10 Thursday, October 9, 2025 8:00:00 AM Thursday, October 9, 2025 6:00:00 PM SILVER SPIRIT CAGLIARI G.NAXOS SILVER SEA
10 Saturday, October 11, 2025 8:00:00 AM Saturday, October 11, 2025 2:00:00 PM SEA CLOUD VALLETTA PALERMO SEA CLOUD CRUISES
10 Monday, October 13, 2025 10:00:00 AM Monday, October 13, 2025 9:30:00 PM LE BOUGAINVILLE AMALFI PALERMO COMPAGNIE DU PONANT
10 Monday, October 13, 2025 8:00:00 AM Monday, October 13, 2025 7:00:00 PM SEA CLOUD II SIRACUSA CAGLIARI SEA CLOUD CRUISES
10 Saturday, October 18, 2025 7:30:00 AM Saturday, October 18, 2025 10:30:00 PM HEBRIDEAN SKY P. EMPEDOCLE PALERMO SALENSHIP
10 Sunday, October 19, 2025 1:30:00 PM Monday, October 20, 2025 1:30:00 PM SEA CLOUD P. EMPEDOCLE PALERMO SEA CLOUD CRUISES
10 Wednesday, October 29, 2025 8:00:00 AM Wednesday, October 29, 2025 6:00:00 PM SEA CLOUD P. EMPEDOCLE PALERMO SEA CLOUD CRUISES
11 Saturday, November 1, 2025 8:00:00 AM Saturday, November 1, 2025 6:00:00 PM SEVEN SEAS MARINER LA GOULETTE CAGLIARI REGENT SEVEN SEA CRUISES
11 Tuesday, November 4, 2025 8:00:00 AM Tuesday, November 4, 2025 5:00:00 PM STAR LEGEND MESSINA CAGLIARI WINDSTAR CRUISES
11 Thursday, November 13, 2025 10:00:00 AM Thursday, November 13, 2025 6:00:00 PM SEABOURN OVATION VALLETTA LA GOULETTE SEABOURN CRUISE LINE
11 Wednesday, November 19, 2025 7:00:00 AM Wednesday, November 19, 2025 8:00:00 PM LE LAPEROUSE PORTO EMPEDOCLE PALERMO
12 Monday, December 1, 2025 1:00:00 PM Monday, December 1, 2025 8:00:00 PM LA BELLE DE L'ADRIATIQUE P. EMPEDOCLE PALERMO CROISI EUROPE
12 Tuesday, December 23, 2025 6:00:00 AM Tuesday, December 23, 2025 11:30:00 PM CLIO GRAND CIRCLE CRUISE LINE


